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This presentation has been prepared by Info Edge (India) Limited (the “Company”) solely for information purposes without any regard to any specific objectives,
financial situations or information needs of any particular person. This presentation and its contents are confidential and should not be copied, distributed,
disseminated, published or reproduced, in whole or part, or disclosed by recipients directly or indirectly to any other person. By reviewing this presentation, you
agree to be bound by the trailing restrictions regarding the information disclosed in these materials.

This presentation contains statements that constitute forward-looking statements. These statements include descriptions regarding the intent, belief or current
expectations of the Company or its directors and officers with respect to the results of operations and financial condition of the Company. These statements
can be recognized by the use of words such as “expects,” “plans,” “will,” “estimates,” “projects,” or other words of similar meaning. Such forward-looking
statements are not guarantees of future performance and involve risks and uncertainties, and actual results may differ from those in such forward-looking
statements as a result of various factors and assumptions which the Company believes to be reasonable in light of its operating experience in recent years.
The risks and uncertainties relating to these statements include, but not limited to, risks and uncertainties, regarding fluctuations in earnings, our ability to
manage growth and competition, among others. The Company does not undertake any obligation to revise or update any forward-looking statement that may
be made from time to time by or on behalf of the Company. Given these risks, uncertainties and other factors, viewers of this presentation are cautioned not to
place undue reliance on these forward-looking statements.

No representation, warranty, guarantee or undertaking, express or implied, is or will be made as to, and no reliance should be placed on, the accuracy,
completeness, correctness or fairness of the information, estimates, projections and opinions contained in this presentation. Potential investors must make their
own assessment of the relevance, accuracy and adequacy of the information contained in this presentation and must make such independent investigation as
they may consider necessary or appropriate for such purpose. Such information and opinions are in all events not current after the date of this presentation.
Further, past performance of the Company is not necessarily indicative of its future results. Any opinions expressed in this presentation or the contents of this
presentation are subject to change without notice. This presentation should not be construed as legal, tax, investment or other advice.

Neither the Company nor any placement agent, promoters or any other persons that may participate in any offering of any securities of the Company shall have
any responsibility or liability whatsoever for any loss howsoever arising from this presentation or its contents or otherwise arising in connection therewith.

This presentation does not constitute or form part of and should not be construed as, directly or indirectly, any offer or invitation or inducement to sell or issue,
or any solicitation of any offer to purchase or subscribe for, any securities of the Company by any person in any jurisdiction, including in India, the United
States, Australia, Canada or Japan, nor shall it or any part of it or the fact of its distribution form the basis of, or be relied on in connection with, any investment
decision or any contract or commitment therefore.

Securities of the Company may not be offered or sold in the United States absent registration or an applicable exemption from registration under the United
States Securities Act of 1933, as amended.

This presentation is not a prospectus, a statement in lieu of a prospectus, an offering circular, an advertisement or an offer document under the Companies
Act, 2013, the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2009, as amended, or any other applicable
law in India.

Data, numbers and statements made are what the company or investee company believes are a reasonable presentation of the respective business(es).

All figures mentioned are for Info Edge (India) Ltd. as a standalone entity and are as of March 31, 2016 or for the quarter ended March
31, 2016, unless indicated otherwise

Q4 FY16 or Q4 FY15 - 16 means the period Jan 1, 2016 to Mar 31, 2016

FY16 or FY 15-16 or FY 2016 means the Financial Year starting April 1, 2015 and ending March 31, 2016

INR M means Indian Rupees in million �
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Provisions
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Matthews 3.33%
HDFC Mutual Fund 3.32%
Nalanda India Equity Fund 3.19%
Amansa Holdings Pvt Ltd. 3.01%
Aranda Investments (Mauritius) Ltd. 2.71%
WF Asian Smaller Companies Fund 1.57%
Axis Mutual Fund 1.34%
Reliance Mutual Fund 1.31%
Emerging Markets Growth Fund Inc 1.11%
WF Asian Reconnaisance Fund 1.06%
Capital Group 1.02%
FIL Investment (Mauritius) Ltd. 0.98%
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4�����������:��)	� +�@4 �5	� ��%	�F��	�:�	���	��J *��	� �6=�����#��� ����

F�!'��	��*'���� +�@�*����(=�L ?'�	��6	�'������������	 ��=� )�� :���		� ����

* �	�'��F# ++
@�������	�����������	�	����*��'���*���
������ �	���������	�	�� ?'�	��*��	�������	��J =� )��# ��� I	��5 ����

=		��$��*'���� +"@#?�����:(:� �5	� ��%	�F��	�:�	���	� �J *��	� <:(�(�� � ����

=���$�E ����<��� +�@*?���@4 �5	� ��%	�F��	�:�	���	��J *��	� J ����

����$��: +�

@�J L��%	��������������	��@4�J I�%�	��
������ �	���������	�	�������
����	��	�	 ��'�� �5	� ��%	�F��	�:�	���	��J *��	� ����� ��*	���	���(�� � ����

D��%		��*���'�@	�� ++
:(�@4J@����������� �	���������	�	���
6	�'������ �5	� ��%	�F��	�:�	���	���O �������	�K��'� �	 =	���	 ����

���	�'�:�E ��� +� �@4 �5	� ��%	�F��	�:�	���	��J *��	� =� ��	�4�%	������� ����

*����$����6�����'� +�@*���:(�@� �5	� ��%	�F��	�:�	��� 	��J *��	� J ����

4�!���'�E ����*���' +�@�	�'���@4
*	�����F��	�:�	���	�������D	���*��	������
? ����	���	��%	���*'�)�'� �*��*���,��	��:	��������6	 �' ���"

* �'����@'����%� +�@����@4��G�*���	�'��L��%	����� �5	 � ��%	�F��	�:�	���	���?�������	�G�����	 D*@?���?�?�� @��) ����

*'���		���E'���� ++ �@4���<�4 ?'�	��D ����<	�� ��	���� ���	� :������ ����

*'���!'��=���� +"@�6	�'����6�E��� �
?'�	��6	�'������������	��J &		%�����'���
22���	���*'�)�'� @�����)	�� ���.

<�$	�'��E'	������ +"?4 �5	� ��%	�F��	�:�	���	��J G�����	 @'���� ���.

* �		���*���' +�@@4���@4 ?'�	�����)	����������	� ?�� ���.
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Firm Analyst Phone Number E-mail

Anand Rathi Mohit Jain +91.22.6626 6531 mohitjain@anandrathi.com
Axis Capital Nivedan Reddy + 91.22.4325 2525 nivedan.reddy@axiscap.in
B&K Securities Sushil Sharma +91.22.4031 7117 sushil.sharma@bksec.com
Centrum Broking Ankit Kedia +91.22.4215 9634 ankit.kedia@centrum.co.in
Citigroup Gaurav Malhotra +91.22.6631 9885 gaurav.a.malhotra@citi.com
CLSA Ankur Rudra +91.22.6650 5059 ankur.rudra@clsa.com
Credit Suisse Anantha Narayan +91 22 6777 3730 anantha.narayan@credit-suisse.com
Deutsche Bank Aniruddh Bhosale +91 22 7180 4037 aniruddh.bhosale@db.com
Edelweiss Sandip Agarwal +91.22.6623 3474 sandip.agarwal@edelweissfin.com
Goldman Sachs Rishi Jhunjhunwala +91.22.6616 9039 rishi.jhunjhunwala@gs.com
ICICI Direct Abhishek Shindadkar +91.22.4084 0412 abhishek.shindadkar@icicisecurities.com
ICICI Securities Kuldeep Koul +91.22.6637 7573 kuldeep.koul@icicisecurities.com
IIFL Sandeep Muthangi +91.22.4646 4686 sandeep.muthangi@iiflcap.com
JP Morgan Viju K George +91.22.6157 3597 viju.k.george@jpmorgan.com 
Jeffries Arya Sen +91.22.4224 6122 asen@jefferies.com
Kotak Securities Kanwaljeet Saluja +91.22.4336 0860 kanwaljeet.saluja@kotak.com
Macquarie Nitin Mohta +91.22.6720 4090 nitin.mohta@macquarie.com
Morgan Stanley Parag Gupta +91.22.6118 2230 parag.gupta@morganstanley.com 
Motilal Oswal Ashish Chopra +91.22.3982 5424 ashish.chopra@motilaloswal.com
Nomura Ashwin Mehta +91 22 40374465 ashwin.mehta@nomura.com
Oppenheimer & Co. Manish Hemrajani +1 212 667-5407 manish.hemrajani@opco.com
Spark Capital Srivathsan Ramachandran +91.44.4344 0399 srivathsan@sparkcapital.com
UBS Gautam Chhaochharia +91.22.6155 6080 gautam.chhaochharia@ubs.com
Yes Securities Abhishek Kumar +91.22.3347 7623 abhishek.kumar@yessecuritiesltd.in
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Name Chintan Thakkar Sudhir Bhargava

Designation CFO EVP - Corporate Finance

e mail chintan.thakkar@naukri.com sudhir.bhargava@naukri.com

Telephone +91 120 3082137 +91 120 3082006

Fax +91 120 3082095

Address
Info Edge (India) Limited, B 8, Sector 132, 

Noida – 201 301, Uttar Pradesh, India

Website www.infoedge.in


